Saint Paul
Dramatic yet charismatic - Meet the Saint Paul, a work of art in iron. The Saint Paul
cast iron radiator is a stunning example of skilled craftsmanship. Originally designed for
the American Radiator Company, circa 1842, it was described as “a work of art in iron”.
With an intricate ornate design of cherubs, dragons and lions intertwined with vines, this
cast iron radiator generates feelings of wonderment. The Saint Paul comes to life when
choosing our antiqued or highlights paint effects and attracts even more attention with a
hand polished finish. The Saint Paul is a genuinely unique and memorable masterpiece.
CODE SECTIONS LENGTH
OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20
BTUs WATTS
STP-800-03 3 217 1578 462 43 5.25
STP-800-04 4 279 2104 617 57 7.00
STP-800-05 5 340 2630 771 71 8.75
STP-800-06 6 401 3156 925 85 10.50
STP-800-07 7 462 3682 1079 100 12.25
STP-800-08 8 523 4208 1233 114 14.00
STP-800-09 9 584 4734 1387 128 15.75
STP-800-10 10 646 5260 1542 142 17.50
STP-800-11 11 707 5786 1696 156 19.25
STP-800-12 12 768 6312 1850 171 21.00
STP-800-13 13 829 6838 2004 185 22.75
STP-800-14 14 890 7364 2158 199 24.50
STP-800-15 15 951 7890 2312 213 26.25
STP-800-16 16 1012 8416 2467 228 28.00
STP-800-17 17 1074 8942 2621 242 29.75
STP-800-18 18 1135 9468 2775 256 31.50
STP-800-19 19 1196 9994 2929 270 33.25
STP-800-20 20 1257 10520 3083 284 35.00
STP-800-21 21 1318 11046 3237 299 36.75
STP-800-22 22 1379 11572 3392 313 38.50
STP-800-23 23 1440 12098 3546 327 40.25
STP-800-24 24 1502 12624 3700 341 42.00
STP-800-25 25 1563 13150 3854 356 43.75
STP-800-26 26 1624 13676 4008 370 45.50
STP-800-27 27 1685 14202 4162 384 47.25
STP-800-28 28 1746 14728 4317 398 49.00
STP-800-29 29 1807 15254 4471 412 50.75
STP-800-30 30 1869 15780 4625 427 52.50
STP-800-31 31 1930 16306 4779 441 54.25
STP-800-32 32 1991 16832 4933 455 56.00
STP-800-33 33 2052 17358 5087 469 57.75
STP-800-34 34 2113 17884 5242 484 59.50
STP-800-35 35 2174 18410 5396 498 61.25
STP-800-36 36 2235 18936 5550 512 63.00
STP-800-37 37 2297 19462 5704 526 64.75
STP-800-38 38 2358 19988 5858 540 66.50
STP-800-39 39 2419 20514 6012 555 68.25
STP-800-40 40 2480 21040 6166 569 70.00
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
800
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
8
0
0
m
m
200mm Length (inc Bush Ends)
7
5
5
m
m
11
0
m
m
107.5mm
215mm
Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and should
be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request.
Contact our
scandinavian distrubitor:
Agenturhuset AB
Garnisonsgatan 13
SE-25466 Helsingborg